Thurlton Parish Council
Payments over £100 made in 2022/23

Month

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

Eastern Play Services

HMRC - Tax arrears

Allotment Association
G. S. Tractor Services

G. S. Tractor

Control Pest Delete

David Bracey
G.S. Tractor
BHIB

G. S. Tractor

Re-Vamp

Clerks and Councils direct annual renewal

SNDC

Payee

Amount

£

120.00

474.16

156.00
262.50

262.50

150.00

102.00
362.50
1,098.73

262.50

100.00

110.00

357.12



