Thurlton Parish Council Payments over £100 made in 2022/23

Month	Payee	Amount £
April	Eastern Play Services	120.00
May	HMRC - Tax arrears	474.16
June	Allotment Association G. S. Tractor Services	156.00 262.50
July	G. S. Tractor	262.50
August	Control Pest Delete	150.00
September	David Bracey G. S. Tractor BHIB	102.00 362.50 1,098.73
October	G. S. Tractor	262.50
November	Re-Vamp	100.00
December	-	-
January	Clerks and Councils direct annual renewal	110.00
February	-	-
March	SNDC	357.12